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Michael J. Sheehan, Esq. 
Director, Legal Services 

 603-425-8085 
 Michael.Sheehan@libertyutilities.com 

September 18, 2024 

Via Electronic Mail Only 

Daniel Goldner, Chairman 
New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission 
21 South Fruit Street, Suite 10 
Concord, New Hampshire 03301-2429 
  

Re: Docket No. DE 24-088; Electric & Gas Utilities            
2024-2026 NHSaves Interim Program Update 

 
Dear Chairman Goldner: 

Please add the following people to the service list in the above docket. 

 Michelle Azulay Michelle.Azulay@libertyutilities.com 

Kimberly Dragoo Kimberly.Dragoo@libertyutilities.com  

Robert Garcia Robert.Garcia@libertyutilities.com  

Tina Poirier Tina.Poirier@libertyutilities.com  

Karen Anne Sinville KarenAnne.Sinville@libertyutilities.com  

Eric Stanley Eric.Stanley@libertyutilities.com  

Adam Yusuf Adam.Yusuf@libertyutilities.com  

Thank you. 

Sincerely, 

 
Michael J. Sheehan 

Cc: Service List 


